
(Temple Street Hospital)
(HSE Manorhamilton)
(HSE Midlands)
(St. Colemans)
(Crumlin Care Home)
(HSE Navan road)
(Beacon Hospital)
(Family Member)
(Farranlea Residential HSE)
(St. James Hospital)

01 677 8648 | info@hsscu.ie

€ 2 0 , 0 0 0  W I N N E R

1 0  X  € 1 , 0 0 0  W I N N E R S

MARY GRIFFIN
HSE MANORHAMILTON

J u n e  2 0 2 2  |  M E M B E R  P R I Z E  D R A W  W I N N E R S !

H e a l t h  S e r v i c e s  S t a f f s  C r e d i t  U n i o n  L t d .  i s  r e g u l a t e d  b y  t h e  C e n t r a l  B a n k  o f  I r e l a n d

hsscu.ie

Sandra Byrne 
Carmel McDevitt 
Jomol Joseph 
Jonathan Murphy 
Sandra McKeever 
Nadine Delaney
Felipe De Villa 
Celine Holland 
Leona Twohig 
Anthony O'Reilly

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.


